* Chemical Standards * Solvents, Chemicals and Reagents
* Gas Chromatography * Titration
* HPLC Accessories * Vials
* Liquid Chromatography
HOW TO ORDER
TERMS & CONDITIONS
8. For fax orders you can print out the pages of the PDF which correspond to the products you require, fill in the quantities, attach an
official purchase order and fax it to 1 800 800 096.
Products available in a wide range of categories including:
Sigma-Aldrich Excess Equipment and Consumables Stock List
PLEASE NOTE: YOU MUST QUOTE THE PROMO CODE 580 IN ORDER TO RECEIVE THE DISCOUNTED PRICE
HURRY – LIMITED STOCKS AVAILABLE!
4. Orders will be processed on a first come first served basis. We strongly advise that you check real time product availability via the
website by clicking on the individual product links. Product quantities are given as a guide only.
5. Freight will be charged at the standard freight charge for orders up to 20 kg or 0.25 cubic meter. Special freight charges may apply
beyond these limits.
6. In the event of a product return, a replacement will be offered where available. In all other cases a credit will be issued.
7. Orders may be placed along with your standard orders by phone, fax or for customers with access to online ordering via the website
by adding items to your cart
1. Discounted prices are strictly limited whilst stocks last and will not be extended under any circumstances.
* Valid for Sigma-Aldrich Australia customers only.
2. In the event that you order unit quantities that exceed stock on hand, you will be shipped the products in stock and we will contact
you regarding the remainder of your order. You will have 7 days to respond otherwise the balance of your order will be automatically
cancelled.
3. Additional quantities of products on the excess stock list may be purchased, however they will be charged at list price. In this event,
you will be contacted before the order is shipped.
Check real time availability by clicking on the product link below. Products can be ordered along with your
standard Sigma-Aldrich order. For users with access to online ordering you can place an order online by
adding products to your shopping cart – simply click the cart button beside the product(s) you wish to order.
The discount will be automatically applied to online orders. Orders by phone or fax will also be accepted. We
will fulfil your order or contact you if the items are no longer available. For more details please read the
terms and conditions below.
Chemical Standards
Product Number Product Name List Price Discounted Price
Environmental
PS392 2,6-DICHLOROBENZONITRILE, 1GM, NEAT $108.00 $27.00
MET674A 3,5,6-TRICHLORO-2-PYRIDINOL, 50MG, N $234.00 $58.50
48417 ACENAPHTHENE-D10, 1X1ML, CH2CL2, 200 $72.90 $18.23
90128R AROCLOR 1254, 1X1ML, HEXANE 1000UG/M $69.20 $17.30
PS1065 CHLORSULFURON, 100MG, NEAT $137.00 $34.25
PS676 METHAMIDOPHOS, 100MG, NEAT $136.00 $34.00
PS962 MGK 264, 1GM, NEAT $120.00 $30.00
MET699B P,P'-DDMU, 10MG, NEAT $117.00 $29.25
442769 PROPIONIC ACID, 1000MG, NEAT $26.60 $6.65
PS1000 RESMETHRIN, 250MG, NEAT $105.00 $26.25
General